BF L)

4627 m. Combined Free Practice Times

% Rider

1 22 S.LOWES
2 10 L.MARINI
3 23 M.SCHROTTER
4 21 F.DI GIANNANTO
5 45 T.NAGASHIMA
6 44 A.CANET
7 72 M.BEZZECCHI
8 97 X.VIERGE
9 88 J.MARTIN
10 37 A.FERNANDEZ
11 64 B.BENDSNEYDE}
12 33 E.BASTIANINI
13 11 N.BULEGA
14 96 J.DIXON
15 55 H.SYAHRIN
16 9 J.NAVARRO
17 57 E.PONS
18 40 H.GARZO
19 12 T.LUTHI
20 87 R.GARDNER
21 42 M.RAMIREZ
22 62 S.MANZI
23 16 J.ROBERTS
24 24 S.CORSI
25 35 S.CHANTRA
26 19 L.DALLA PORTA
27 27 A.IZDIHAR
28 7 L.BALDASSARRI
29 99 K.DANIEL
30 74 P.BIESIEKIRSKI

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and apped
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .

These datalresults cannot be reproduced. stored and/or transmitted
known or herein after develcped without the previous express consei
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always

©DORNA, 2020

Nation Team

GBR EG 0,0 Marc VDS
ITA SKY Racing Team VR46
GER Liqui Moly Intact GP
ITA HDR Heidrun Speed Up
JPN Red Bull KTM Ajo
SPA Inde Aspar Team Moto2
ITA SKY Racing Team VR46
SPA Petronas Sprinta Racing
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
SPA EG 0,0 Marc VDS
NED NTS RW Racing GP
ITA Haltrans Racing Team
ITA Federal Oil Gresini Moto2
GBR Petronas Sprinta Racing
MAL Inde Aspar Team Moto2
SPA HDR Heidrun Speed Up
SPA Federal Qil Gresini Moto2
SPA Flexbox HP 40
SWI Liqui Moly Intact GP
AUS Onexox TKKR SAG Team
SPA Tennor American Racing

ITA MV Agusta Forward Racing

USA Tennor American Racing

ITA MV Agusta Forward Racing
THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

ITA ltaltrans Racing Team

INA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia

ITA Flexbox HP 40
MAL Onexox TKKR SAG Team
POL NTS RW Racing GP

Pole Position Record: 2018
Best Race Lap: 2019
All Time Lap Record: 2018

Official MotoGP Timing by TISSOT

www.motogp.com

Barcelona. Fridav. Sentember 25. 2020

MOTORCYCLE

KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
SPEED UP
KALEX
SPEED UP
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
NTS
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
SPEED UP
SPEED UP
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX

MV AGUSTA
KALEX

MV AGUSTA
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
KALEX
NTS

uit de Barcelona-Catalt Results and timing service provided by HETISSOT

FP1

1'44.122
1'44.322
144.970
1'44.709
1'44.630
1'44.637
1'44.765
1'45.131
1'44.856
1'44.858
1'44.863
1'45.012
1'44.936
1'44.963
1'45.044
1'45.222
1'45.124
1'45.154
1'45.362
1'45.286
1'45.413
1'45.419
1'45.443
1'45.529
1'45.729
1'45.734
1'45.881
1'45.892
1'46.231
1'47.318

Fabio QUARTARARO
Alex MARQUEZ
Fabio QUARTARARO

/a X GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Free Practice Nr. 2

Moto2™

FP2 Gap

145294 6

1'45.448 19 0200 0200
1'44.531 16 0409 0209
1'44.597 14 0475 0066
1'45.754 13 0508 0033
144997 19 0515 0007
1'44.823 17 0643 0128
1'44.800 16 0678 0035
1'45.337 18 0734 0056
1'45.326 19 0736 0002
1'45.134 17 0741 0005
1'44.886 5 0764 0023
1'46.070 15 0814 0050
145916 4 0841 0027
1'45.791 11 0922 0081
1'45.122 15 1000 0078
1'46.711 14 1002 0002
1'45.631 11 1032 0030
1'45.233 16 1111 0079
145549 5 1164 0053
1'45.419 12 1291 0127
1'45.474 16 1297 0006
1'45.502 18 1321 0024
1'45.801 16 1407 0086
1'45.654 19 1532 0125
1'46.533 18 1612 0080
1'46.144 12 1759 0147
1'46.495 13 1770 0011
1'45.942 16 1820 0050
1'46.816 19 2694 0874

1'43.474  160.9 Km/h
1'43.871 1603 Km/h
1'43.474  160.9 Km/h
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